
Module
Didactic 

(mm)
Skills (mm)

Video (mm) 
(individ+sum)

Didactic+Skills+Video 
(cumulative) hh:mm:ss

Course Daily Total (cum 
+mods=~8 hr day)

 00:05:51

00:45:00 0:00:00 00:05:51 00:50:51

00:01:39

00:45:00 0:00:00 00:01:39 00:46:39

00:04:41
00:01:31
00:01:18
00:01:50
00:01:38
00:03:52
00:02:25

00:41:00 1:00:00 00:17:15 01:58:15

00:03:36

01:30:00 1:30:00 00:03:36 03:03:36

06:39:21

1
Principles & Application of TCCC

3
Care Under Fire

5
Tactical Trauma Assessment

2
Medical Equipment

4
Principles & Application of 

Tactical Field Care



00:45:00 1:30:00 00:00:00 02:15:00

00:01:58
00:01:43
00:03:38
00:03:43
00:02:12
00:03:48
00:03:19

00:04:46

00:03:21
 
 

00:03:38
01:30:00 3:00:00 00:32:06 05:02:06

07:17:06

00:01:51
00:02:24
00:02:39

00:04:15

00:01:38
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:03:10

7
Airway Management

in TFC

Tactical Trauma Assessment

6
Massive Hemorrhage Control in 

TFC



00:45:00 2:45:00 00:22:32 03:52:32

00:04:31
 00:03:29

00:03:22
00:45:00 1:10:00 00:11:22 02:06:22

00:03:14
00:03:43
00:02:30
00:03:20
00:02:29
00:02:29

00:30:00 1:45:00 00:17:45 02:32:45

08:31:39

00:04:20
00:03:08
00:02:09
00:02:16

 
00:03:40

 
  

8
Respiration Assessment & 

Management in TFC

9
Circulation/Hemorrhage Control 

in TFC

10
Shock Recognition and 

Management

00:04:35



00:45:00 2:00:00 00:15:33 03:00:33

00:04:25
00:04:04
00:04:46
00:04:47

01:45:00 4:00:00 00:18:02 06:03:02

09:03:35

00:02:18

00:30:00 0:30:00 00:02:18 01:02:18

 

00:30:00 0:00:00 00:00:00 00:30:00

00:03:06
00:02:08
00:01:24

00:30:00 0:30:00 00:06:38 01:06:38

00:01:50
 
 

00:01:39
00:04:45

12 
Hypothermia Prevention and 

Treatment

14
Eye Injuries

15
Pain Medications (Analgesia)

13
Head Injuries

11
Hemorrhagic Shock Fluid 

Resuscitation in TFC



 
00:04:02
00:04:37

01:00:00 2:00:00 00:16:53 03:16:53

00:01:51

00:30:00 0:00:00 00:01:51 00:31:51

00:02:21
00:02:16
00:02:44

00:30:00 1:00:00 00:07:21 01:37:21

08:05:01

 
 

00:30:00 1:00:00 00:00:00 01:30:00

00:03:34
00:03:03

00:30:00 1:00:00 00:06:37 01:36:37

00:03:06

00:01:50

18
Burns

17 
Wound Management

19 
Fractures

Pain Medications (Analgesia)

16
Antibiotic Administration



00:01:25
00:01:30

00:01:51
00:02:02
00:02:09
00:02:07

00:30:00 2:15:00 00:16:00 03:01:00

00:03:23

00:45:00 0:30:00 00:03:23 01:18:23

07:26:00

00:04:32

00:15:00 0:30:00 00:04:32 00:49:32

00:08:06

 

00:15:00 0:45:00 00:08:06 01:08:06

21
Communication 

22
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation in 

TFC

23
Documentation

20
Casualty Monitoring



00:01:23
00:30:00 0:20:00 00:01:23 00:51:23

TTA Practice and Skill 
Remediation

 05:00:00

07:49:01

08:00:00

08:00:00

hh:mm:ss 17:11:00 29:00:00 03:40:43 49:51:43 62:51:43

24
Prepare for Evacuation

Assess



Skill Instruction

N/A

N/A

N/A
One-Handed Windlass Tourniquet Application
One-Handed Rachet Tourniquet Application

Two-Handed Windlass Tourniquet Application
Two-Handed Rachet Tourniquet Application

One-Person Drags and Carries
Two-Person Drags and Carries

Communication of Casualty Information
Tactical Field Care Casualty Collection Point

Tactical Trauma Assessment
Instructor Led Demonstration with Q&A

Day 1

Day 2



Two-Handed Windlass Tourniquet Application in TFC
Two-Handed Rachet Tourniquet Application in TFC

Improvised Limb Tourniquet

XSTAT®
Neck Junctional Hemorrhage Control

Axillary Junctional Hemorrhage Control
Inguinal Hemorrhage Control with  Improvised Junctional Pressure 

Delivery Device
SAM® Junctional Tourniquet
Combat Ready Clamp (CRoC)

Junctional Emergency Treatment Tool® (JETT) Torniquet
Application of Wound Closure Device

Airway Maneuvers - Head-tilt/Chin-lift  
Airway Maneuvers - Jaw-Thrust

Nasopharyngeal Airway
One Person and Two Person 

        Bag-Valve-Mask
Recovery Position
Manual Suctioning

Mechanical Suctioning
Extraglottic Airway (igel®)

Cricothyroidotomy (Open Surgical)

Day 3



N/A
Chest Seal

Needle Decompression of the Chest

N/A
Wound Packing and Pressure Bandage

Tourniquet Replacement
Tourniquet Conversion

Pelvic Compression Device
Improvised Pelvic Compression Device

N/A
Saline Lock (Field-Ruggedized)

FAST1® Sternal Intraosseous (IO) Device
EZ-IO® (Humerus) Intraosseous (IO) Device

EZ-IO® (Proximal/Anterior Tibia) Intraosseous (IO) Device
EZ-IO® (Distal Tibia) Intraosseous (IO) Device

Tranexamic Acid (TXA) - Administration
Administration of Intravenous (IV) and Intraosseous (IO) Fluids 

Day 4

Cricothyroidotomy (Open Surgical)
 Cricothyroidotomy (CricKey®)

 Cricothyroidotomy (Bougie-Aided)



N/A
Tactical Field Care Determining Blood Type

Donor Blood Collection
Administration of Blood Products

Hypothermia Prevention and Treatment

N/A

N/A
Penetrating Eye Injury

Eye Trauma Rapid Field Test of Visual Acuity

Oral Medication Administration
Sublingual/Translingual Medication Administration

Transmucosal Buccal Medication Administration
Intranasal Medication Administration

Intramuscular Medication Administration

Day 5



Auto-Injector Intramuscular Medication
Intravenous Medication Administration 
Intraosseous Medication Administration

N/A

Open Abdominal Wound
Impaled Object

Amputation Bandaging

Burn Treatment
Fluid Resuscitation for Burns

Malleable Splint
Rigid Splint

Alert, Responds to Verbal, Responds to Pain, Unresponsive (AVPU) 
Assessment

Radial Pulse Assessment

Day 6



Carotid Pulse Assessment
Posterior Tibial Pulse Assessment 
Respiratory Rate Measurement
Dorsalis Pedis Pulse Assessment 

Femoral Pulse Assessment
Pulse Oximetry (SP02) Monitoring and Assessment 

Electronic Monitoring
Colorimetric/End-Tidal CO2 Monitoring

Prepare and Transmit 9-Line Medical Evacuation and Mechanism 
of Injury, Injuries, Symptoms and Treatment Report

Bilateral Needle Decompression of the Chest  

DD FORM 1380 Tactical Combat Casualty Care (TCCC) Card  

Tactical Combat Casualty Care (TCCC) After Action Review (AAR) 
Completion and Submission

Day 7



Casualty Preparation for Evacuation

Day 8



Video Title

Intro to Tactical Combat Casualty Care (TCCC) Overview

Combat Application Tourniquet (CAT) Quick Launch Configuration How-To

Care Under Fire Hemorrhage Control Overview
One-Handed Windlass Tourniquet (Care Under Fire) How-To
One-Handed Rachet Tourniquet  (Care Under Fire) How-To

Two-Handed Windlass Tourniquet  (Care Under Fire) How-To
Two-Handed Rachet Tourniquet  (Care Under Fire) How-To

One-Person Drags and Carries How-To
Two-Person Drags and Carries How-To

N/A
CCP Casualty Collection Point (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Day Total

N/A



Two-Handed Windlass Tourniquet (Tactical Field Care) How-To
Two-Handed Rachet Tourniquet  (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Improvised Limb Tourniquet (Tactical Field Care) How-To    
Wound Packing and Pressure Bandage How-To

XSTAT® Application How-To
Neck Junctional Hemorrhage Control  (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Axillary Junctional Hemorrhage Control  (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Improvised Junctional Tourniquet Pressure Delivery Device (PDD) How-To

SAM® Junctional Tourniquet (SJT) How-To
N/A
N/A

iTClamp® Wound Closure Device (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Day Total

Head-tilt/Chin-lift Maneuver How-To
Jaw-Thrust Maneuver How-To

Nasopharyngeal Airway How-To
One & Two Person 

Bag Valve Mask (BVM) (Tactical Field Care) How-To
Recovery Position How-To

N/A
Mechanical Suctioning How-To

igel® Extraglottic Airway How-To

Standard Open Cricothyroidotomy How-To 



Respiration Assessment & Management in Tactical Field Care Highlights
Chest Seal How-To

Needle Decompression of the Chest How-To

Circulation and Hemorrhage Control in Tactical Field Care Highlights
Wound Packing and Pressure Bandage How-To

Tourniquet Replacement (Tactical Field Care) How-To
Tourniquet Conversion (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Pelvic Compression Device (PCD) How-To
Improvised Pelvic Compression Device (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Course Total

Shock Recognition and Management Highlights
Field-Ruggedized IV Saline Lock How-To

Intraosseous (IO) FAST1®: Sternal How-To
Intraosseous (IO) EZ-IO®: Humerus How-To

N/A
Intraosseous (IO) EZ®:  Tibia How-To

N/A
N/A

Standard Open Cricothyroidotomy How-To 
Cric-Key™ Open Cricothyroidotomy How-To  

Bougie-Aided Open Cricothyroidotomy How-To



Tactical Field Care: Administration of Cold-Stored Whole Blood
Tactical Field Care Determining Blood Type (Using EldonCard®) How-To

Donor Blood Collection How-To
Administration of Blood Products How-To

Day Total

Hypothermia Prevention and Treatment Highlights

N/A

Eye Injuries Overview
Rigid Eye Shield Application How-To 

Visual Acuity Test How-To

Oral Medication Administration How-To
N/A
N/A

Intranasal (IN) Administration of Medication  How-To 
Intramuscular (IM) Administration of Medication How-To



N/A
Intravenous (IV) Medication Administration How-To 
Intraosseous (IO) Medication Administration How-To

Antibiotics Administration Overview

Open Abdominal Wound (Tactical Field Care) How-To
Wound Management: Impaled Object (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Amputation Bandaging How-To

Day Total

N/A
N/A

Malleable Splinting (Tactical Field Care) How-To
Rigid Splinting (Tactical Field Care) How-To

AVPU Assessment (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Assessing Radial Pulse How-To



Assessing Carotid Pulse How-To
Assessing the Posterior Tibial Pulse How-To

N/A
Assessing the Dorsalis Pedis Pulse How-To

Assessing the Femoral Pulse How-To
Monitoring: Pulse Oximetry How-To 

Monitoring: Electronic Vital Signs How-To
N/A

9-Line MEDEVAC/Mist Report (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Day Total

Bilateral Needle Decompression of the Chest How-To

DD Form 1380 Combat Casualty Care Card How-To 

N/A



Casualty Preparation for Evacuation (Tactical Field Care) How-To

Day Total

Assessment  

Day Total

Course Total


